2621 Ridgepoint Drive | Austin, TX 78754
512-837-0283
FP15-PM-HB-1700
15-INCH HIGH BRIGHT FLAT PANEL DISPLAY
The FP15-PM-HB-1700 is a high-bright, daylight readable
flat panel display. Built to operate in extreme
temperatures, it is ideal for use in harsh environments.
This display boasts a 1700-nit display and NEMA 4X
rating to be resistant to dirt, debris, liquids and corrosives.
In addition, the FP15-PM-HB-1700 has an LED backlight
life of 70,000 hours.
Features:
Stainless Steel Bezel
Brightness: High-Bright 1700 nit
Contrast Ratio: 600:1
Product Code FP15-PM-HB-1700
Cable VGA 15 Pin video cable
Power 100-240V AC RESOLUTION: 1024 x 768
Compatability All Windows and Macintosh OS BACKLIGHT LIFE: 70,000 hours BRIGHTNESS: 1700 nits (cd/m2)
Temperature Range OPERATING: -10C to +60C (14F to 140F) STORAGE: -30C to +85C (-22F to 185F)
Weight 25 lbs (11.5 kg)
Warranty 1 Year Limited Warranty
Dimensions
MAXIMUM OUTER DIMENSIONS (W-H-D) 17.72" x 14.595" x 2.057" 449.6mm x 371.6mm x 78.2mm
CUTOUT DIMENSIONS (H-V) 16.45" x 13.38" 417.8mm x 339.9mm VIEWING ANGLE (H-V) 160° x 160°
800-830-9523
596 Fishers Station Dr  |  Victor, NY   |  14564   |  Suite 1 A
w w w . L - T r o n . c o m
Get in touch with us
on social media!